Champaign County, lllinois
General Election
November 5, 2002
Write-in Tally Sheet

Peter Dale Kauss - Governor

101
201
202
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
a17
418
419
420
421
422
423

TOWNSHIP/PRECINCT
AYERS
BROWN FISHER
BROWN FOOSLAND
CHAMPAIGN 1
CHAMPAIGN 2
CHAMPAIGN 3
CHAMPAIGN 4
CHAMPAIGN 5
CHAMPAIGN 6
CHAMPAIGN 7
COFC1
COFC2
COFC3
COFC4
COFC5
COFC6
COFC7
COFCS8
COFC9
COFC10
COFC11
COFC12
COFC13
COFC14
COFC15
COFC16
COFC17
COFC18
COFC19
COFC20
COFC21
COFC 22
COFC?23

ellellelleolelellale]lleoleolloleleleolleolleoleolHelloHel{aol el ol leHellelolleleoleolleo]leo}e]




424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
501
601
602
701
801
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922

TOWNSHIP/PRECINCT
COFC2a
COFC25
COFC26

COFC 27
COFC28
COFC29
COFC30

COFC 31

COFC 32
COFC33
COFC34
COFC35

COFC 36
COFC37
COFC38
COLFAX
COMPROMISE GIFFORD
COMPROMISE PENFIELD
CONDIT
CRITTENDEN
CUNNINGHAM 1
CUNNINGHAM 2
CUNNINGHAM 3
CUNNINGHAM 4
CUNNINGHAM 5
CUNNINGHAM 6
CUNNINGHAM 7
CUNNINGHAM 8
CUNNINGHAM 9
CUNNINGHAM 10
CUNNINGHAM 11
CUNNINGHAM 12
CUNNINGHAM 13
CUNNINGCHAM 14
CUNNINGHAM 15
CUNNINGHAM 16
CUNNINGHAM 17
CUNNINCHAM 18
CUNNINGHAM 19
CUNNINGHAM 20
CUNNINGHAM 21
CUNNINGHAM 22

D>

O|O|0|0|0|0|0|0 0|00 |Ool0o|o|o|o|o|jojojojojoloioiololo|lo|lojo|olololololoiololoiololo




923
1001
1101
1201
1301
1401
1402
1403
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1601
1701
1702
1801
1901
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2101
2201
2202
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601
2701
2801
2802
2901
2902
2903
3001
3002
3003
3004

TOWNSHIP/PRECINCT

CUNNINGHAM 23
EAST BEND
HARWOOD
HENSLEY

KERR

LUDLOW 1
LUDLOW 2
LUDLOW 3
MAHOMET 1
MAHOMET 2
MAHOMET 3
MAHOMET 4
MAHOMET 5
NEWCOMB
OGDEN 1
OGDEN 2
PESOTUM

PHILO
RANTOUL 1
RANTOUL 2
RANTOUL 3
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RANTOUL 5
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RAYMOND
SADORUS SADORUS
SADORUS IVESDALE
SCOTT BONDVILLE
SCOTT SEYMOUR
SIDNEY

SOMER

SOUTH HOMER
STANTON

ST. JOSEPH 1
ST. JOSEPH 2
TOLONO 1
TOLONO 2
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URBANA 1
URBANA 2
URBANA 3
URBANA 4
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Mark Shelden
Champaign County Clerk
Champaign County, lllinois

1776 East Washington Street Vital Statistics: (217) 384-3720
Urbana, IL 61802 Elections: (217) 384-3724
Email: coclerk@cu-online.com Fax: (217) 384-1241
Website: www.co.champaign.il.us/countycierk TTY: (217) 384-8601
State of lllinois )
) ss

County of Champaign )

We, the undersigned Official Canvassing Board of the County of
Champaign and State of lllinois, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a
true and correct tabulation of the write-in votes cast in the 117 precincts of
said County at the General Election held on the 5th day of November, A.D.
2002, for the avowed write-in candidates herein set forth.
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