

**Champaign County, Illinois
General Election
November 5, 2002
Write-in Tally Sheet**

A Peter Dale Kauss - Governor

<u>TOWNSHIP/PRECINCT</u>	<u>A</u>
101 AYERS	0
201 BROWN FISHER	0
202 BROWN FOOSLAND	0
301 CHAMPAIGN 1	0
302 CHAMPAIGN 2	0
303 CHAMPAIGN 3	0
304 CHAMPAIGN 4	0
305 CHAMPAIGN 5	0
306 CHAMPAIGN 6	0
307 CHAMPAIGN 7	0
401 C OF C 1	0
402 C OF C 2	0
403 C OF C 3	0
404 C OF C 4	0
405 C OF C 5	0
406 C OF C 6	0
407 C OF C 7	0
408 C OF C 8	0
409 C OF C 9	0
410 C OF C 10	0
411 C OF C 11	0
412 C OF C 12	0
413 C OF C 13	0
414 C OF C 14	0
415 C OF C 15	0
416 C OF C 16	0
417 C OF C 17	0
418 C OF C 18	0
419 C OF C 19	0
420 C OF C 20	0
421 C OF C 21	0
422 C OF C 22	0
423 C OF C 23	0

TOWNSHIP/PRECINCT

A

424 C OF C 24	0
425 C OF C 25	0
426 C OF C 26	0
427 C OF C 27	0
428 C OF C 28	0
429 C OF C 29	0
430 C OF C 30	0
431 C OF C 31	0
432 C OF C 32	0
433 C OF C 33	0
434 C OF C 34	0
435 C OF C 35	0
436 C OF C 36	0
437 C OF C 37	0
438 C OF C 38	0
501 COLFAX	0
601 COMPROMISE GIFFORD	0
602 COMPROMISE PENFIELD	0
701 CONDIT	0
801 CRITTENDEN	0
901 CUNNINGHAM 1	0
902 CUNNINGHAM 2	0
903 CUNNINGHAM 3	0
904 CUNNINGHAM 4	0
905 CUNNINGHAM 5	0
906 CUNNINGHAM 6	0
907 CUNNINGHAM 7	0
908 CUNNINGHAM 8	0
909 CUNNINGHAM 9	0
910 CUNNINGHAM 10	0
911 CUNNINGHAM 11	0
912 CUNNINGHAM 12	0
913 CUNNINGHAM 13	0
914 CUNNINGHAM 14	0
915 CUNNINGHAM 15	0
916 CUNNINGHAM 16	0
917 CUNNINGHAM 17	0
918 CUNNINGHAM 18	0
919 CUNNINGHAM 19	0
920 CUNNINGHAM 20	0
921 CUNNINGHAM 21	0
922 CUNNINGHAM 22	0

<u>TOWNSHIP/PRECINCT</u>	<u>A</u>
923 CUNNINGHAM 23	0
1001 EAST BEND	0
1101 HARWOOD	1
1201 HENSLEY	0
1301 KERR	0
1401 LUDLOW 1	0
1402 LUDLOW 2	0
1403 LUDLOW 3	0
1501 MAHOMET 1	0
1502 MAHOMET 2	0
1503 MAHOMET 3	0
1504 MAHOMET 4	0
1505 MAHOMET 5	0
1601 NEWCOMB	0
1701 OGDEN 1	0
1702 OGDEN 2	0
1801 PESOTUM	0
1901 PHILO	0
2001 RANTOUL 1	0
2002 RANTOUL 2	0
2003 RANTOUL 3	0
2004 RANTOUL 4	0
2005 RANTOUL 5	1
2006 RANTOUL 6	0
2101 RAYMOND	0
2201 SADORUS SADORUS	0
2202 SADORUS IVESDALE	0
2301 SCOTT BONDVILLE	0
2302 SCOTT SEYMOUR	0
2401 SIDNEY	0
2501 SOMER	0
2601 SOUTH HOMER	0
2701 STANTON	0
2801 ST. JOSEPH 1	0
2802 ST. JOSEPH 2	0
2901 TOLONO 1	0
2902 TOLONO 2	0
2903 TOLONO 3	0
3001 URBANA 1	0
3002 URBANA 2	0
3003 URBANA 3	0
3004 URBANA 4	0

TOTAL VOTES

2

